
Kennett High / Middle / John Fuller School Bus Schedule for 2017/2018
Driver :  Larry    Bus # 6

KHS Bus Lane 8

AM - Kennett Middle / High AM - John Fuller 
AM Time Stop AM Time Stop 

6:10 Nereledge Inn 8:00 Dandiview Road
6:16 Diana's Bath 8:05 Birch Hill
6:20 Echo Lake Road 8:15 Blueberry Lane
6:23 West Side Road 8:20 Beechnut Drive
6:28 Birch Hill 8:25 West Side Road
6:35 Blueberry Lane 8:30 Echo Lake Road
6:39 Beechnut Drive 8:40 John Fuller School
6:43 Randall Farm Road
6:48 West Side Road
6:50 Dandiview Road
6:54 Hussey Farm
7:00 Kennett Middle School
7:03 Lock Shop/KHS Students Only
7:04 Lamplighters/KHS students Only
7:10 Kennett High School

PM - John Fuller School
PM Time Stop 

PM - Kennett Middle / High 3:40 Depart John Fuller School
PM Time Stop 3:47 Echo Lake Road

2:27 Depart Kennett High School 3:50 West Side Road
2:45 Depart Kennett Mid School 3:54 Birch Hill
2:50 Hussey Farm 4:00 Blueberry Lane
2:55 Dandiview Rd. 4:08 Beechnut Lane
2:59 Birch Hill 4:14 West Side Road
3:06 Blueberry Lane 4:20 Dandiview Rd.
3:14 Randall Farm Road 4:24 Hussey Farm
3:19 West Side Road
3:24 Echo Lake Road


